FEATURES
●
●
● Housing is completely sealed against moisture and environmental contaminants (IP65).
Construction
●  Available in NEMA 3Hx3V, 4Hx4V distributions.
●
●  Scalable Lumen Packages from 68,160 to 118,000 Lumens.

5200
05641
ORDERING GUIDE Example:SL02500W27VXXKYYYYY
Fixture Type
SL02
AO-
Sports light series
Note： 1. 650W, 850Wonly suitable for 277-480V input
              2. A 5-year warranty for 600W and other power have a 10-year warranty.
500   500W
600   600W
650   650W
850   850W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
48V   277-480V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
57K   5700K
CCT
B33   3Hx3V
B44   4Hx4V
Nema
B   Black
Finish
TR    Trunnion
Mounting(Option)
C   With Integrated Control
Blank   Without Integrated Control
Integrated Control Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING BRACKET
)noitpO( lortnoC detargetnIthgiS gnimiA)noitpO( rosiV poT etihW)tluafeD( rosiV poT kcalB
DIM10-087-06